1212
1213
1214
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
2424
2425
26
27
28
29
30
31
3232
3233
3434
3435
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

™

Natrona County
Sheridan
Sheridan

Kelly Walsh
Natrona County
Sheridan

Kelly Walsh
Sheridan
Thunder Basin
Star Valley
Natrona County
Jackson Hole
Cheyenne East
Thunder Basin
Star Valley
Cheyenne East
Jackson Hole
Kelly Walsh
Jackson Hole
Jackson Hole
Cheyenne Central
Thunder Basin
Thunder Basin
Campbell County
Cheyenne Central
Natrona County
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Cheyenne Central
Natrona County
Cheyenne Central
Thunder Basin
Star Valley

Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne Central
Campbell County
Kelly Walsh
Jackson Hole
Star Valley
Sheridan
Campbell County
Star Valley
Campbell County

2023 WHSAA 4A GIRLS STATE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Player

Cheyenne Ward
Gabi Wright
Shelbi Gardner
Madie Griffin
Maggie Teague
Camryn Wagner
Sydney Van Houten
Chloe Jorgenson
Alyssa Harcharik
Jordyn Horsley
Bailey Watson
Ceci Bruno
Cooper Rauzi
Emily Fox
Sheridan Coles
Jaimee Palmer
Scarlet Amdor
Madeline Key
Gracen Rosenberg
Katelynn White
Ava Taylor
Patience Wood
Grace Fox

Kodi Wood
Alaina Obermueller
Quin Yeager
Gabby Given

Jae Park

Teagen Tempel
Jordan Best
Annika Nelson
Sage Edwards
Bailey Erickson
Khloe Romo
Karson Temple
Renaya Osborne
Addison Thompson
Lilly Rowe

Kate Ricks
Makena Mowry
Cadence Smith
Kambree Johnson
Jerzi Aasen

Grade
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO

JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR

R1
82
84
90
85
85
92
96
92
94
95
89
100
94
96
98
107
99
99
98
101
101
105
103
112
109
101
119
109
118
109
119
118
109
121
115
113
125
113
124
126
131
131
135

R2
83
82
77
83
90
86
87
91
91
90
99
90
96
94
99
91
100
103
105
104
105
105
108
100
103
114
98
109
102
113
108
111
120
109
115
123
114
129
121
120
132
137
146

Total
165
166
167
168
175
178
183
183
185
185
188
190
190
190
197
198
199
202
203
205
206
210
211
212
212
215
217
218
220
222
227
229
229
230
230
236
239
242
245
246
263
268
281

Pos

0N O UV B WN -

Team

Sheridan

Natrona County
Kelly Walsh
Thunder Basin
Jackson Hole
Star Valley
Cheyenne Central
Campbell County

R1
266
256
280
293
297
302
325
344

R2
245
272
273
290
294
309
310
321

Total
511
528
553
583
591
611
635
665
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